Classifica Definitiva

Campionati Italiani Staffetta MTB-O Data: 05/10/2013
Data creazione: 2026/01/24 22:14:46

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GAIO Paolo A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:56:14
1 OSTI Piero PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:47:43
2 BETTEGA Damiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:55:50
2 OSTI Dante PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:21:40
3 CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:03:45
3 BETTEGA Tiziano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:26:19

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:31:07
1 BETTEGA Simone A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:37:23

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MOGNO Michele ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:04:25

1 PESCE Daniele ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:18:23

2 CRESTANI Giovanni A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 01:25:53

2 POZZAN Danilo A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 02:04:36

Rl SIBILLIN Luigino A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:00:00
SQ MACCA Andrea A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 02:01:46

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BOZZOLA Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:00:21
1 MANZONI Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:02:51
2 CANTU Guido A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:11:50
2 DONANZAN Mariano A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:17:19
3 MANEA Roberto A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:17:33
3 BRAZZOLI Beniamino A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:17:21
4 HOLZNER Karl TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:18:36
4 HUBER Roland TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 02:14:36
5 PARNIGOTTO Albertino A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:29:15

Rl BISOGNIN Giovanni A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:29:15

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo



a A A W WODNDNPRFP P

)
<

GASPEROTTI lvan
DALLAVALLE Luca
TURRA Piero
ZOPPE Matteo
CIPRIANI Andrea
SONDA Luciano

ROSSETTO Riccardo

BORDIGNON Luigi
ZEN Marco
BETTEGA Davide

Categoria: WA

Pos.

W NN PP

Nome

CIPRIANI Milena
TUROLLA Cristina
SIMONI Silvia
ZOPPE Giuliana
KALCICH Licia
SIMONI Francesca

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

01:07:00
00:57:54
00:59:48
01:13:03
01:04:15
01:40:00
01:05:11
02:03:00
01:30:47
01:09:01

Tempo
00:59:19
01:18:27
01:16:25
01:22:25
01:46:13
00:53:13



