

# Classifica Definitiva

Campionati Italiani Staffetta MTB-O

Data: 05/10/2013

Data creazione: 2026/04/25 23:09:56

---

## Categoria: M17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Paolo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:56:14
1	OSTI Piero	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:47:43
2	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:55:50
2	OSTI Dante	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:21:40
3	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:03:45
3	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:26:19

## Categoria: M20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:31:07
1	BETTEGA Simone	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:37:23

## Categoria: M40

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOGNO Michele	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:04:25
1	PESCE Daniele	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:18:23
2	CRESTANI Giovanni	A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA	01:25:53
2	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA	02:04:36
RI	SIBILLIN Luigino	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:00:00
SQ	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	02:01:46

## Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BOZZOLA Angelo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	01:00:21
1	MANZONI Alessandro	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	01:02:51
2	CANTÙ Guido	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:11:50
2	DONANZAN Mariano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:17:19
3	MANEA Roberto	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:17:33
3	BRAZZOLI Beniamino	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:17:21
4	HOLZNER Karl	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:18:36
4	HUBER Roland	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	02:14:36
5	PARNIGOTTO Albertino	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:29:15
RI	BISOGNIN Giovanni	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:29:15

## Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	GASPEROTTI Ivan	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:07:00
1	DALLAVALLE Luca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:57:54
2	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:59:48
2	ZOPPÈ Matteo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:13:03
3	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:04:15
3	SONDA Luciano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:40:00
4	ROSSETTO Riccardo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:05:11
4	BORDIGNON Luigi	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	02:03:00
5	ZEN Marco	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:30:47
PM	BETTEGA Davide	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:09:01

## Categoria: WA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Milena	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:59:19
1	TUROLLA Cristina	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	01:18:27
2	SIMONI Silvia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:16:25
2	ZOPPÈ Giuliana	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:22:25
3	KALCICH Licia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	01:46:13
RI	SIMONI Francesca	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:53:13